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PROFIT SHARING RATIO AND WEIGHTAGES . FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024

Weightage WeithtaS€Weithtate weightageWeithtage
0 7623o 7623 o.0372a 4235 0.4235 0.42350 0.4235

MCA lslamic
MCB lslamic

MCB lslamic

Asaan Disital

MCB ld.mic
Asaan Digital

Saving

MCS lslami.
MCB lslamic

MCB lslami.
Niswaan 5avin8

Weightat€ Weightag€ Weightage

o.4235 0.4235 o 42154.4444 0.4235 0.46580

MCB |rlamic MCB lslamic

lmaanSaving freelancer
Ac.ount' DidtalSaving

P(R A..ount - PKR

Mcb lslamic MCB lslamic Mcb lslamic MCB lslani.
Prime Saving Shandaar Parvaan saving PayFlex Saving

A.count - P(R SavingAccount Ac.ount Account

WeithtateWeightageWeightage

0.00840.0084 0 0102 4.02720 0.0234

MCB lslamic

lmaan Saving

uso

MCS lslamic MCA lslamic
MCa lslamic

DiSital Savint

50,000,000 a 43625,000,000 0.4217 00 25,000 o.4235 0

100,000,000 0 48280.4324 50,000,001500,000 0.4320 5,000,001 50,000,00025,001

100,000,001 250,000,00050,000,001 100,000,000500,001 5,000,000 0.4404

500,000,000 0.550s0.5251 250,000,0010.4489 100,000,001 2s0,000,000s,000,001 50,000,000

500,000,001 1,000,000,000 0 8893250,000,001 500,000,000s0,000,001 250,000,000

0.9486o-1284 1,000,000,001. 2,000,000,0000.4658 500,000,001 1,000,000,000250,000,001 500,000,000

3,000,000,000 1.15192,000,000,000 2,000,000,001500,000,001 750,000,000 o.4743 1,000,000,001

4,000,000,000 1.18580.9215 3,000,000,0010.4828 2,000,000,001 3,000,000,000750,000,001 1,000,000,000

1.22814,000,000,0013,000,000,0011,000,000,001 0.4913

MCA lslamic

Ba.kat Saving

MCB lslamic

Barkat 5uper

WeiShtagesWeightages

0 100,000 0.42350 25,000100,000 0.4235

1,000,000 0.4277500,000 o.4277 100,001100,001 1,000,000 o 42/1 25,001

0.43200.4320 1,000,001 10,000,000s00,001 1,000,0001,000,001 10,000,000

10,000,001 50,000,000 0.46581,000,001 5,000,000 0.436210,000,001 50,000,000 4.4362

250,000,000 0.482810,000,000 0.4404 50,000,001250,000,000 0.4404 5,000,00150,000,001

o-4997250,000,001 s00,000,00010,000,001 25,000,000 o.4447250,000,001 500,000,000 0.4441

500,000,001 750,000,000 0.719925,000,001 50,000,000 a 4449500,000,001 750,000,000 0.4489

1,000,000,000 0 8893100,000,000 0.4531 750,000,0011,000,000,000 0.4531 50,000,001750,000,001

2,000,000,000 1.01644.4514 1,000,000,0010.4514 100,000,001 200,000,0001,000,000,001 2,000,000,000

1.02492,000,000,001200,000,001 300,000,000 0.46152,000,000,001 0.4658

0.4658300,000,001

MCB lslamic

Barkat 5aving
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MCB lslamic

Digita!Saving -

U5D

MCB lslamic

DiBitalsaving

0.0102

MCA lslamic

aarkat Saving

0.4913 0.5082

o.4574 o-1199

0.9232

0.9317

MCB lslamic

Saving Plus

MCB lslamic

0.4235

0.432

{
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WeightagesWeightagesWeithtages
o.63520 200,000,0004.5251,0.5082 0 50,000,0000 5,000,000

s00,000,0004.1192 200,000,00150,000,001 100,000,00050,000,000 0.5167s,000,001
0.9317500,000,001 1,000,000,000250,000,000 10164o.6776 100,000,00150,000,001 100,000,000

2,000,000,000 1.18581.0503 1,000,000,0010.8046 250,000,001 500,000,000100,000,001 250,000,000

3,000,000,000 1.20701.1011 2,000,000,001500,000,001 1,000,000,000500.000,000 0.8470250,000,001
1.22473,000,000,0012,000,000,0000.8893 1,000,000,001500,000,001 1,000,000,000

1.19432,000,000,001 3.000,000,0001,000,000,001 2,000,000,000 1.0164

4,000,000,000 1.24271.0799 3,000,000,0012,000,000,001 3,000,000,000

L.24704,000,000,0013,000,000,001 1.1011

PROFIT SHARING RATIO AND WEIGHTAGES - FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2O2

MCa lslamic

aa.hat
5avin8

MCB lslainic

4

500,0000

0.4514500,001 s,000,000

10,000,000 0.46585,000,001

0.491310,000,001 s0,000,000

50,000,001 0.5929

Saving

Weightages WeightagetWeightagesWeiShtag€s

0.4405o.4127 0.44050.4321 0.4363100,000 o.4271 o.43210

0.44560.4413 0.4370o.4329 0.4370 0.4370100,001 1,000,000

0.4411 0.4871a_4785 o_4829 0.478525,000,000 o.4744 0.47451,000,001

0.5124 0.51240.51,24 0 50400 5040 0.504025,000,001 50,000,000

0 5846 0.59280.5846 0.5887100,000,000 0.5803 0.584550,000,001

0.61,42 0.61420.6100 0.60560.5015 0.5056 0.6055100,000,001 2s0,000,000

0.63124.6226 0.63120.6226 0 6268250,000,001 s00,000,000 0.5185 4.6276

0.5581 0.55810.6499 0.6540 0.5499o 6454 0.6499500,000,001 750,000,000

0.68194.6/340.6134 o-6/14 0.611/750,000,001 1,000,000,000

0.7073 o-70130.6989 o.7032 0.5989a.6946 0.69891,000,000,001 2,000,000,000

o.7073 0.70130.69890.6989 0.6989 o.70322,000,000,001 3,000,000,000 0 6946

0.6989 0.7073 o-lota0.6989 o.10320.6946 0.69891,000,000,001

MCB lslamic MCS lslamic

Na'mat Plus Na'mat Plu5 rD
TD l Month 2Months
Maturity Maturity

MCB lslamic MCg lslamic MCB ldamic
N,'mat plus TD Na'mat Plus TD Na'mat Plus TO

3Months 6 Months 6 Months
Maturity Monthly Maturity

Na'mat Plus TD

Weightat€tWeightatesWeightages

0.4532 0.46150.45320.4489 o.44410 100,000

0.4582 0.46680.4582 0.4668o.4532 0.4498100,001 1,000,000
0.50820.5082 0.49980 491325,000,000 0.49131,000,001

o.5321o.532/ 0 52434.52430.5158 0.51922s,000,001 50,000,000

0.6033 0.61160.6033 0.61150 595550,000,001 100,000,000 o.5947

0.62350.63200.6150250,000,000 0.6150 0.6312100,000,001

0.6480 0 65650.656s0.6395 0.64801,.2705 1.2105250,000,001 s00,000,000
0.57010.6101 0.66170.65321.2705 1.2705500,000,001 750,000,000
0.68190.68190.67347.2705 0.6651750,000,001 1,000,000,000 11705

0 6860 o-69460 5860 0.69467.2745 o.67712,000,000,000 1.21051,000,000,001
0 85140.8599a 4429 0.85141.2705 , t 1.27052,000,000,001 3,000,000,000

0.85990.85990.8514
'11 t.zros 0.a4291.2745:,ooo,gd@pr

I

MCB lslamic

TD 1 Y€ar
quarterly

MCA lslam;c MCB lslamic

TD 2 Years

MCB lslarnic MCa lslamic MCB lslalnic MCS lslamic

Na'mat Plus TD Na'mat Plus TD Na'mat Plus TO Na'matPlusTO

2 Years 2 Y€ars 3 Years 3 Y€ars

Quart€rly Maturity Monthly Quaderlv
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MCA lslami€

super Saving

o.6775

1 1858

0.4489

MCB lslami.

TD 3 Months

o 4456

0.4998

0.5928

o 6692 0.6819

0.4616o.4447

o 4494

0.49980.4938

0.5158

0.5941

0.63200.623s

0.5617

o.6114

0.8599

0.8514
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WeightagesW€iShtagesWeiBhtates

50,000 1.0164a-41a6 o0 4616 a 4102100,000 o-4102

1.0164s0,001 s00,000o-4152 o-4a11o.4752100,001 1,000,000

1,000,000 1.01640.5252 s00,0010.5082 0.51681,000,001 25,000,000 0 5168

1.01641,000,001 s,000,0000.5414 0 549850,000,000 0.541425,000,001

5,000,001 25,000,000 1.01640.6202 0.6286o 6202 0.5116s0,000,001 100,000,000

50,000,000 1.01540.6488 25,000,0010 6406 0.6320 0.6406100,000,001 250,000,000
75,000,000 1.0164s0,000,0010.6565 0.6551 o.6734250,000,001 500,000,000 0.6651

1.015475,000,001 100,000,0000.6785 0.6871750,000,000 0.6785 0.6701500,000,001

250,000,000 1.01640.6989 100,000,0010.6905 0 6819 0.69057s0,000,001 1,000,000,000

1.0164250,000,001 500,0o0,0001.0335 1.03352,000,000,000 1.0546 0 69461,000,000,001

750,000,000 1.01641.0335 500,000,0011.0545 0.8599 1.03352,000,000,001 3,000,000,000

1.0164750,000,001 1,000,000,0001 0335 103351.0546 0 85993,000,000,001

2,000,@0,000 101541,000,000,001

t.01542,00O,000,001 3,000,000,000

101643,000,000,001

pioptr sHRnlnc RATIo AND wElcHTAcEs - FoR THE MoNTH oF ocroBER 2024
MCB lslami.

TD 3 Yeart

MCB lslamic

lla'mat P,us TD

S Yearr

MCg lslami€

TO 5 Years

Quarterly

WeiShta8et

o.71990 5,OO0,OOO 11858

10,000,00o 12281 o 72445,000,m1

1.2241 0.735910,000,001

MCB l5lamic

Plus ID 1

Wei8htateWeithtat€W€ithtat€ WeightaSe

0.4658 0 44890.4489 0 4320 0.46580 a.4235

MCB l5lamic tl
TO I Month

MCBlslamic
lla'matTD3

Month3
Matu.ity

MCg lslanic
l\la'ftat TD

6Months
Maturity

MCg l5lamic fl
TD 6.M

Weightage Weithtat€

7.22871,000,001 10,000,000 0.6861

25,000,000 0.6861 7.214510,000,001

o.14972s,000,001 50,000,000 0.8385

100,000,000 0.8809 o.1?0750,000,001

0.8809 0 838s100,000,001

McB lslami( MCg lslamic

Na'mat TD 1 Na'mat TD I
Year Monlhly Year Malurity

0.49130.4913 0.50820 4658 o.41430.4489 0.46580

MCB lrlamic
Na'matTO 2

MCB lslamic
Na'mat TD 2

Quan€rly

MCB lslamk MCB lslamic MCB |tlamic MCg lslamic

Na'mat TD 2 Na'mat TD 3 Na'mat TD 3 Na'mat TO 3

Y€arr Maturity Years Monthly Y€a15 Quarterly Yeart Maturiiv

MCB lslamic
Na'mat fD 5
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MCa Irlamic

Deposit

MCB lslamic

Na'mai Plus TD

0

0 4668

4.s327

MCB lslami(

fD 3 Years

MCa lslamic
Na'matTD 1

MCB lrlamic
Na'm.t TO I

v
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Weithtage Weithtage

0.52510 o.4997

PROFIT SHARING RATIO AND WEIGHTAGES - FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024

Na'mat TD 5

Weightages WeightatesWeightag€s WeightagesWeightaBes

0.0123 o.0127 0.3:890.010925,000 0.0098 0.01060

0.0140 0.3389o.0121 o.01210.3812 0.0109 0.011425,001 50,000

0.0143 0.33890.4658 0.0131 0.5506250,000 0.4559 0.011450,001

0.0153 0.33890 0140 0.55070.4559 o.ol24250,001 500,000

0.5507 0.0160 0.61110 4658 0 0143500,001 0.5506 0.0131

MCA ldami(

FCY TD 1

(usD)

MCA lslamic MCB lslami.
Na'mat Plus Na'mat Plus

FCY TD 3 FCY TD 3

Months Months
Monthty {uSD) Matur;ty (uSD)

MCA lslamic

fD 6 Months
Monthly (uso)

MCB lslamic

fcY To 6

Maturity (USD)
Month!y (Uso) Maturity (UsD)

MCB lslamic

tCY TD l Year

MCB rslamic

tCY TD l Year

Weightages Weightages Weightaget

0.0160 0.01562s,000 0.01430

0.0153 0.0160 0.017325,001 s0,000

0.0166 0.017350,001 250,000

0.0183 0.0186500,000 0.0165250,001

0.02000.0173 0 0183500,001

Na'mat Plus MCB l5lami< MCB ldami. MCS lslami(

rCY TD 2 Na'mat Plus Na'mat Plu5 Na'mat Plus FCY

Ye6rs FcY TD 2 Years FCY TD 3 Years ID 3 Years

Monthlv Maturity (USD) Monthly{USD} Malurity (USO)

(usD)

WeightaE€5WeightatesWeithtates Weightaget

o.0727 0.01400.0109 0.01140 25,000 0.0098 0.0106

0.0140 0.0143o-0121 o.07270.0106 0.0109 0.011425,001 50,000

0.0140 0.0143 0.01530.012350,001 250,000 0.0114

0.01600.0140 0.0143 0.01530.0114 0.0124250,001 500,000

0.0153 0.0160 0 01690.0140500,001 0.0131

MCA Irlamic

rCY TD 1

(GBP)

Mca lslamic MCB lslamic

Ne'nat Plus Na'mal Plus

TCY TD 3 F€YTD 3

Months Months
Mortthly {6BPl Matu.ity {GBP}

MCB lslamic

TD 5 Months
Monthlv IGBP)

MCB lslamic

tcY To 6

Maturity {GBP)

MCB lslamic

Morthly IGBP)

MCB lslamic

rCY Io l Year

Maturity (GBP)

WeithtaEes WeightaSes Weightages

0.0153 0.0160 0.01660 25,000 0.0143

0.0166 0.017350,000 0.0153 0.016025,001

0.01830.0160 0.0155 0.017350,001 250,000

0.01850.0173 0.0183250,001 500,000 0.0166

0.0186 0 02000.0173 0 0183500 001

MCA lsl.mi.
Na'mat Plus MCB Islamic MCB lslamic MCS lslamac

FCY TO 2 Na'mat Plus Na'mat Plus Na'mat Plus FCY

Years FCY TD 2 YeaB fCY TD 3 Year5 TD 3 Years

Monthly Maturity (GBP) Monthly (GBP) Matrrity (GBP)

(GsP)

0.0114

0.4658

0.0153

0.0166

0.0160 0.0183

0.0173

0.0186

0.0123

0 0109 0.0131

o.4127

0.0123 o.0143

MCB lslamic

Na'mat TD 5

Quarterly
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WeightaSet Weightat.tWeithtaSee

0.01400.0123 o.01710.0106 0.0109 0.01140 25,OOO 0.0098

0.01430.4721 0.01400.0114 o.072150,ooo 0.0106 0.010925,001

0.0143 0.01530.0131 0.01400.0109 0 011450,001

0 0153 0.01500.01430.0114 0 0124 0 01402s0,001 500,000

0.01690.0153 0 01600.0131 0 0140 0.0143500,001 0.0123

PROFIT SHARING RATIO AND WETGHTAGES - FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024

MCB lslemic MCa tslamic

ila'mat Plus Na'mat Plui
FCY TD 3 FCYTD 3

Months Montht
Monthly{EUR) M.iurity (tuR)

MCB lslamic

TD 5 Monlhs
Monlhly (EUR)

MCA lshmic

FCY TD 6

Malu'ity (EUR)

MCS lslamic

rCY TD l Year

Monlhly (EUR)

MCB lslamic

rCY TD I Y€at

Maturity (tUR)

W€ighta8es Weithtat€s W€iShtages Weithtages

0.0153 0.0160 0.01660 25,000 0.0143

0 0165 0.017350,000 0.0r53 0.016025,001

0.01830.0150 0.0166 0.017350,001 250,O00

0.0173 0.0183 0.0186250,001 500,000 0.0166

0.02000.0173 0.0183 0.0185500,001

MCB Irlami(

tcY ro 2

(EUR)

MCB |rlami€ McB lslami. MCB lslamic

Na'mat Plus N.'mat Plus Na'mat Plus tcY

TCYTO 2 Y€ars FCYfO3Yeari TD3Years

Maturiry (€URl Monthly{EUR} Mat'rrity (EuR}

Amount Ran8e

Weighta8eW€ithtage Weithtate WeightateWeightate

0.0034 0.0034 0 00340.0034 0.0034 0 0034 0.00340

Securily
R€ceipt.

Renials

S€curity

Re.eipt - gank

Guarantee
- DM Other

S€cudty

Re.eipt - DM

Staff

Re.eipt -

Equipment
ljarah

Se.urity
Rec€ipl . LC

Seruice ljarah

0 0.0034 0 0014

5e.uIi!y
Re.€ipi - Main

Savintr
A(count CMB

WeiShtage w€i8hta8eWeightate WeightageWeiShtate
0.08470.0034 0 16940 0034 0.0003 0 00340 0.0034

S€curity

Re.€ipt - IC
Security

Re.eipt -
Othe19

Re(eipl - FCY

Oth€rs

sBP- tWS

Corporate & SBP.IWSSME

t{on - ATL
s8P- twssME

ATI

WeithlateWeight3t€ WeithtateWeitht3t€ Weithtage

0.1694 0.33880 0847 o 2964 0.21190.0034 0.00340

SBP.IRCGSWE
sBP. tnfcc

uoto 5 Years -
upto 5 Y€arr 

sME

ssP- [TFr
sBP' rLTfF upto more th3n 3

3 Years Years & uPto 5

Years

sBP- lLTIF more
SBP- lLTtt more

than 5 Yearr &

7%

W€ithtageW€ithtateWeithtage
oJ694 0.29640.15940.2541 0.16940 5929o

SAP,IfFSAP

corpoaate &
Comm€raial

upto ! Years

SBP.ILTFF

l0Years -

to%

ar
sBP- tRfMS SaP- IWCF

SBP. IITfF
mor€ than 5 SSP- ltRt
Yeirs & upto Category lll

10 Y€ars - 11%

58P,IFFSAP

SME

MCg Irlamlc

FCY TD I

(€uR)I

250,000 0 0123

o.0127

S€curity

R€c€ipt - Car

riarah

Coll€dion
savings

(RASR)

sBP- rws
€orpo.ate &

SEP.ITERF

upto 10 Yerrs

0.9317
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ta,

Departm - Pool Management

MuIti Syed Sabir Hussain

Resident Shari'ah Board Member

D FCG

Syed lltikhar Hussain Rirvi

Chief Financial Officer

25-Sep-24

Weightage weithtageWeightage

0.16940.2753 0.2119 0.25410

PROFIT SHARING RATIO AND WTIGHTAGES . FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024
5BP. IfFSAP

corp &

& upto 5

5BP.IFfSAP

Corp & Comm
saP,lrRE

cateaory ll

50%Rabbul Maal {D€positor}

50voMudarib (Bank)
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SBP.IFRE

Category I

PROFITSIIARING RATIO

t/

\,rd"
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